
Date Day VI VII VIII IX X

17-09-2025 Wednesday SOCIAL SCIENCE G.SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE  SCIENCE

18-09-2025 Thursday

19-09-2025 Friday

20-09-2025 Saturday ENGLISH HINDI HINDI HINDI/SANSKRIT/FRENCH/GERMAN MATHS

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday

23-09-2025 Tuesday

24-09-2025 Wednesday MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE  G.SCIENCE  SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE

25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday

27-09-2025 Saturday HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI/SANSKRIT/FRENCH/GERMAN

28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday G.SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD
FIRST SEMESTER  EXAMINATION , 2025-2026

DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES VI TO X

  REPORTING TIME : 07.00 a.m.
  EXAM TIMINGS    :  07.05 a.m. - 10.20 a.m.
  READING TIME     : 07.05 a.m. - 07.20 a.m.
  DURATION            : 3 Hours. 15 Minutes  
  DISPERSAL            :  10.25 a.m.   
                                                                                                                                                       

S  U  N  D  A  Y

Note -:
* Third Language Examination for classes VI to VIII will be conducted on September 12, 2025. Duration will be 2 Hours 30 Minutes. It will be observed as 
a regular working day. Exam timings ONLY on 12th September will be 10.45 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
** Additional/Skill subject Examination for classes IX and X will be conducted on October 8, 2025 and October 10, 2025.                                                                                                                            
1. Answer sheets will be distributed on Thursday, October 16, 2025.
2. Buses will ply on all exam days. 
3. Regular classes will commence from Friday, October 3, 2025.
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